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HRES 433
Supporting the goals and ideals of National Adoption Day and National Adoption Month by promoting national
awareness of adoption and the children in foster care awaiting families, celebrating children and families
involved in adoption, recognizing current programs and efforts designed to promote adoption, and encouraging
people in the United States to seek improved safety, permanency, and well-being for all children.

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Families
Introduced: Oct 12, 2011
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.  (Oct 12, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-resolution/433 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Bachmann, Michele [R-MN-6] 
Party: Republican   •   State: MN   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (72 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-33] D · CA Oct 12, 2011

Rep. Akin, W. Todd [R-MO-2] R · MO Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Bishop, Rob [R-UT-1] R · UT Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Broun, Paul C. [R-GA-10] R · GA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Camp, Dave [R-MI-4] R · MI Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Cardoza, Dennis A. [D-CA-18] D · CA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Carnahan, Russ [D-MO-3] D · MO Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-11] D · NY Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Crenshaw, Ander [R-FL-4] R · FL Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Critz, Mark S. [D-PA-12] D · PA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-21] R · FL Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Emerson, Jo Ann [R-MO-8] R · MO Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-51] D · CA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Michael G. [R-PA-8] R · PA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Gallegly, Elton [R-CA-24] R · CA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Hanna, Richard L. [R-NY-24] R · NY Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Huelskamp, Tim [R-KS-1] R · KS Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Kildee, Dale E. [D-MI-5] D · MI Oct 26, 2011

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-3] R · NY Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-4] R · IA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-9] R · MO Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Manzullo, Donald A. [R-IL-16] R · IL Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA Oct 26, 2011
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Nunnelee, Alan [R-MS-1] R · MS Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Petri, Thomas E. [R-WI-6] R · WI Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Reichert, David G. [R-WA-8] R · WA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Rivera, David [R-FL-25] R · FL Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-12] R · FL Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Schmidt, Jean [R-OH-2] R · OH Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-19] R · IL Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-12] D · CA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Walden, Greg [R-OR-2] R · OR Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Young, Todd [R-IN-9] R · IN Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA Nov 1, 2011

Rep. Cassidy, Bill [R-LA-6] R · LA Nov 1, 2011

Rep. Cravaack, Chip [R-MN-8] R · MN Nov 1, 2011

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Nov 1, 2011

Rep. Kline, John [R-MN-2] R · MN Nov 2, 2011

Rep. Grimm, Michael G. [R-NY-13] R · NY Nov 4, 2011

Rep. Forbes, J. Randy [R-VA-4] R · VA Nov 17, 2011

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Nov 17, 2011

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Nov 29, 2011

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Oct 12, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Families
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112 SRES
595 

Related bill Dec 5, 2012: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Unanimous
Consent. (text: CR S7638)

112 HRES
809 

Identical bill Nov 15, 2012: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.

112 SRES
302 

Related bill Nov 16, 2011: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Unanimous
Consent. (text: CR S7605)

Summary  (as of Oct 12, 2011) 

Supports the goals and ideals of National Adoption Day and National Adoption Month.

Recognizes that every child in foster care deserves a permanent and loving family.

Actions Timeline

Oct 12, 2011: Introduced in House
Oct 12, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
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